
Date Day
Monday, January 4 Day 2 K &1 GLM Collaborative Planning Time Grade 3 TM 9:30 Grade 6 TM 11:4
Tuesday, January 5 Day 3 2nd Gr GLM Collaborative Planning Time Grade 4 TM 11:25 Grade 1 TM 1:3

Wednesday, January 6 Day 4 3rd & 4th GLM: Collaborative Planning Time Grade 5 TM 12:40 Grade 2 TM 2:1
Thursday, January 7 Day 5  5th & 6th GLM: Collaborative Planning Time Kindergarten TM 7:50

Friday, January 8 Day 1 3-6: Revisiting TDA's   K-2: Nonfiction Text complexity
Monday, January 11 Day 2 K &1 GLM Text Dependent Questioning Grade 3 TM 9:30 Grade 6 TM 11:4
Tuesday, January 12 Day 3 2nd Gr GLM Text Dependent Questioning Grade 4 TM 11:25 Grade 1 TM 1:3

Wednesday, January 13 Day 4 3rd & 4th GLM: TDA's Cont. Grade 5 TM 12:40 Grade 2 TM 2:1
Thursday, January 14 Day 5 5th & 6th GLM: TDA's Cont. Kindergarten TM 7:50

Friday, January 15 Day 1 K-2:  3-6:Nonfiction Text complexity
Monday, January 18 OFF OFF
Tuesday, January 19 Day 2 K &1 GLM Collaborative Planning Time Grade 3 TM 9:30 Grade 6 TM 11:4

Wednesday, January 20 Day 3 2nd Gr GLM Collaborative Planning Time Grade 4 TM 11:25 Grade 1 TM 1:3
Thursday, January 21 Day 4 3rd & 4th GLM Collaborative Planning Time Grade 5 TM 12:40 Grade 2 TM 2:1

Friday, January 22 Day 5  5th & 6th GLM Collaborative Planning Time Kindergarten TM 7:50
Monday, January 25 Day 1 OJREF/Technology
Tuesday, January 26 Day 2 K &1 GLM Grade 3 TM 9:30 Grade 6 TM 11:4

Wednesday, January 27 Day 3 2nd Gr GLM Grade 4 TM 11:25 Grade 1 TM 1:3
Thursday, January 28 Day 4 3rd & 4th GLM Grade 5 TM 12:40 Grade 2 TM 2:1
Friday, January 29th Day 5  5th & 6th GLM Kindergarten TM 7:50


